
Name Affiliation	
   Email

*	
  Emad	
  Awad University	
  of	
  British	
  Columbia,	
  Okanagan emad.awad@alumni.ubc.ca

Shaughnessy	
  Sturdy Simon	
  Fraser	
  University sturdy@sfu.ca

Mabel	
  Ho University	
  of	
  British	
  Columbia mabel.ho@alumni.ubc.ca

Heather	
  Holroyd University	
  of	
  British	
  Columbia hholroyd@gmail.com

*	
  Neneth	
  Banas University	
  of	
  Manitoba neneth.banas@yahoo.com

Ariadna	
  Sachdeva University	
  of	
  Regina Ariadna.Sachdeva@uregina.ca

Charity	
  Lui University	
  of	
  Calgary clui@shaw.ca

Joshua	
  McKeown Athabasca	
  University joshuanmckeown@gmail.com

Debbie	
  Belgrave Athabasca	
  University debbiebelgrave@gmail.com

*	
  Johanne	
  Jean-­‐Pierre McMaster	
  University jonathj@mcmaster.ca

Guliz	
  Akkaymak University	
  of	
  Western	
  Ontario gakkayma@uwo.ca	
  

Melissa	
  Sharpe-­‐Harrigan Trent	
  University harrigan.melissa@gmail.com

April	
  Carriere University	
  of	
  Ottawa aprilcarriere@gmail.com	
  

Stella	
  Dentakos York	
  University dentakos@yorku.ca

*	
  Claudia	
  Prévost Université	
  Laval	
   claudia.prevost.1@ulaval.ca

Syeda	
  Nayab	
  Bukhari Simon	
  Fraser	
  University sbukhari@sfu.ca

Linamar	
  Campos Université	
  de	
  Montréal	
   LinamarCamposF@outlook.com

Estelle	
  Bernier Université	
  de	
  Sherbrooke estelle.bernier@usherbrooke.ca

*	
  Sinziana	
  Chira Dalhousie	
  University s.chira@dal.ca

Ashley	
  Calhoun University	
  of	
  New	
  Brunswick ashleycalhoun7@gmail.com

Maud	
  Francis University	
  of	
  Prince	
  Edward	
  Island mofrancis@upei.ca

*	
  Regional	
  Coordinator	
  	
  

ATLANTIC	
  (Looking	
  to	
  recruit	
  two	
  new	
  members	
  in	
  2015)

2014-­‐2015	
  P2P	
  Standing	
  Committee	
  on	
  Student	
  Engagement	
  Membership	
  List

BRITISH	
  COLUMBIA	
  (Looking	
  to	
  recruit	
  two	
  new	
  members	
  in	
  2015)

PRAIRIES

ONTARIO

QUEBEC

Co-­‐chairs:	
  Guliz	
  Akkamayak	
  &	
  Heather	
  Holroyd


